Reversible and extendable frame with undervine
weeder to 3P hitching
ID-NAMIC EN
ID-NAMIC
SERIE
VITI ARBOSETO
X2
ID

n
e
W
ee
d
in
g
Arm D + weeding blade +
sensor rod kit
Standard included
Right BD-CPD
Pair BD-CPP
Kit weeding blade +
sensor rod
Right
Cut 49 cm RCI49D
Standard 55 cm RCI55D
Long 65 cm RCI65D
Kit weeding blade +
sensor rod
Pair
Cut 49 cm RCI49P
Standard 55 cm RCI55P
Long 65 cm RCI65P
Kit weeding blade made by
Tugstene + sensor rod
Right
Standard 55 cm